

APPLICATION TO TRANSFER AN AFFIX

Please read the Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Club, USA, Inc. (CKCSC-USA) guidelines for registering an affix to ensure your eligibility. Submission of this application does nnot guarantee the transfer of a Registered Affix. All Registered Affixes must follow CKCSC-USA Policies and Procedures. Please list the Affix to be transferred below..

| | | | below | | |
|--|--------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|
| AFFIX REQUESTED FOR TRANSFEI | ₹: | | | | |
| NAME OF APPLICANT: | | | c NAME OF CO-APPLICANT: | | |
| A STREET: | | | O STREET: | | |
| L CITY: | STATE: | ZIP: | P CITY: | STATE: | ZIP: |
| A P STREET: P CITY: I C PRIMARY PHONE: N E-MAIL ADDRESS: | | | PRIMARY PHONE: | | |
| T E-MAIL ADDRESS: | | | N E-MAIL ADDRESS: | | |
| I/we hereby make application for CKCSC-USA: | the transfer of the abov | e noted CKCS | SC-USA Affix. I/we certify that | I/we have not previously req | gistered an affix with the |
| SIGNATURE OF <mark>AFFIX APPLICANT</mark> : | | DATE: | SIGNATURE OF AFFIX CO-APP | PLICANT: | DATE: |
| ☐ I have included a SUPPLE | | | | | |
| REGISTERED AFFIX:: | OWNER(S) OF AFFIX:: | u an anix wili | rany other kenner club, please | NAME OF KENNEL CLUB:: | |
| | | | | | |
| REGISTERED AFFIX:: | OWNER(S) OF AFFIX:: | | | NAME OF KENNEL CLUB:: | |
| REGISTERED AFFIX:: | OWNER(S) OF AFFIX:: | | | NAME OF KENNEL CLUB:: | |
| REGISTERED AFFIX:: | OWNER(S) OF AFFIX:: | | | NAME OF KENNEL CLUB:: | |
| NAME OF AFFIX CURRENT OWN | IER: | | NAME OF AFFIX CURR | ENT CO-OWNER: | |
| STREET: | | | C STREET: | | |
| O CITY: N E PRIMARY PHONE: | STATE: ZIP: | | O CITY: | STATE: Z | IP: |
| PRIMARY PHONE: | | | N PRIMARY PHONE: | | |
| E-MAIL ADDRESS: | | | R E-MAIL ADDRESS: | | |
| I/we certify that I/we am/are eli recorded owners of the Affix to I of the testamentary, or other co | oe transferred must sig | n below. In t | he event that an estate repre | esents the owner(s) of the A | |
| SIGNATURE OF AFFIX CURRENT OWN | NER: | DATE: | SIGNATURE OF AFFIX CURRE | NT CO-OWNER: | DATE: |
| ☐ I have included a Supplen | nental Signature For | m. <mark>Use SUF</mark> | PPLEMENTAL SIGNATURE I | FORM for affixes with m | ore than 2 owners. |

(Please see page 2 of this form for additional pertinent information.)

APPLICATION TO TRANSFER AN AFFIX

| NE | EXT STEP: Send to Registration Office: | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| 1. | This completed & signed APPLICATION TO TRANSFER AN AFFIX. | | | | | |
| 2. | CORRECT FEE (see Fee Schedule in Bulletin or on Website: www.CKCSC.org). US Funds Only: Personal Check/Money Order (payable to CKCSC, USA, Inc.) or Credit/Debit Card USA □ MasterCard □ Discover □ American Express | | | | | |
| Ca | erd #:Exp:/ | | | | | |
| I authorize CKCSC-USA to apply the exact fee necessary to accomplish this transaction. Signature of Cardholder (This document will not be processed without authorized signature.) | | | | | | |

READ BEFORE SENDING:

- 1. Any individual who has been a Regular Member in good standing for at least one (1) year with the CKCSC-USA and who owns a Cavalier registered with the CKCSC-USA may apply for a Transfer of Affix (Kennel Name) with the CKCSC-USA. Any Regular Member who has previously registered Cavalier(s) with a Registry on the List of Approved Registeries may apply for a Transfer of Affix prior to attaining one (1) year's membership in the CKCSC-USA. Associate Membership may be used to fulfill the one (1) year membership requirement, however, only Regular Members may submit an application.
- 2. A Regular Member in good standing with the CKCSC-USA will have his registered Affix protected against being used as an affix in perpetuity. A person who has terminated his/her membership with the CKCSC-USA will have his/her registered Affix protected for five (5) years after that termination from use in the registered name of a dog, After that time, that Affix will become public domain and it may be used in the registered name of a dog. In certain circumstances, a registered Affix may be granted perpetual protection by action of the Board of Directors of the CKCSC-USA.